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Specs

SKU: FX-BG24
UPC: 0783669016307

Features & Benefits:

Description:Copper Flex Braid Connector, Conductor Equivalent Size
300, 1 Braid, 24in, 2 Holes, 3/8in Bolt Size, 1lin Hole Spacing, Tin Plated,

UL/cUL

Additional Class Attributes

Circular Mils/Braid
Mounting Hole Type
Number of Braids

Number of Mounting Holes
Shape Of Conductor

Conductor Ranges

336000
Thru

1

2

Flat

Wire Equivalent

300 kcmil

Dimensions

Dimension G (IN)

Dimension G (mm)

Height (IN)

Height BX (IN)

Length (IN)

Length of Ferrule (IN)

Length of Ferrule (mm)
Mounting Bolt/Stud Size (mm)
Mounting Hole Diameter (IN)
Mounting Hole Diameter (mm)
Mounting Hole Spacing (IN)
Mounting Hole Spacing (mm)
Weight (LB)

Weight BX (LB)

Width (IN)

Width BX (IN)

Material and Finish

0.75
19.05
0.364
4

24

25
63.5
965.2
0.41
10.414
1

25.4
3.10801610441233
1.632
1.63

4

Conductor Material
Connector Finish
Insulation

Material

Copper
Tin
NA
Copper
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Bag Quantity 1

Carton Quantity Description STD PACK QTY 1
Dual Rated No

NEMA Code 0-000-1

UPC Code 78366901630

Bolt and Screw Sizes
Mounting Bolt/Stud Size 3/8

Testing Standards

Prop65 Compliance This product is in compliance with Prop65. It is not known to
contain any chemicals associated with this regulation

UL Control Number 667P

UL / CULUS Specification UL/cUL 467 Listed

UL File Number E34440

Environment and Temperature

Temperature Rating NA

Additional Technical Specifications

Connector Amperage Rating AL (Derated where NA
applicable)

Connector Amperage Rating CU (Derated where 340 Amps
applicable)

Conductor Type Braid
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