



SKU: FX-BG24

**UPC:** 0783669016307

## Features & Benefits:

**Description:**Copper Flex Braid Connector, Conductor Equivalent Size 300, 1 Braid, 24in, 2 Holes, 3/8in Bolt Size, 1in Hole Spacing, Tin Plated, UL/cUL

## **Specs**

Additional Class Attributes	
Circular Mils/Braid	336000
Mounting Hole Type	Thru
Number of Braids	1
Number of Mounting Holes	2
Shape Of Conductor	Flat

## **Conductor Ranges**

Wire Equivalent 300 kcmil

Dimensions	
Dimension G (IN)	0.75
Dimension G (mm)	19.05
Height (IN)	0.364
Height BX (IN)	4
Length (IN)	24
Length of Ferrule (IN)	2.5
Length of Ferrule (mm)	63.5
Mounting Bolt/Stud Size (mm)	965.2
Mounting Hole Diameter (IN)	0.41
Mounting Hole Diameter (mm)	10.414
Mounting Hole Spacing (IN)	1
Mounting Hole Spacing (mm)	25.4
Weight (LB)	3.10801610441233
Weight BX (LB)	1.632
Width (IN)	1.63
Width BX (IN)	4

Material and Finish	
Conductor Material	Copper
Connector Finish	Tin
Insulation	NA
Material	Copper



General

Bag Quantity

Carton Quantity Description STD PACK QTY 1

 Dual Rated
 No

 NEMA Code
 0-000-1

 UPC Code
 78366901630

**Bolt and Screw Sizes** 

Mounting Bolt/Stud Size 3/8

**Testing Standards** 

Prop65 Compliance This product is in compliance with Prop65. It is not known to

contain any chemicals associated with this regulation

**UL Control Number** 667P

UL / CULUS Specification UL/cUL 467 Listed

UL File Number E34440

Environment and Temperature

Temperature Rating NA

Additional Technical Specifications

Connector Amperage Rating AL (Derated where NA

applicable)

Connector Amperage Rating CU (Derated where 340 Amps

applicable)

Conductor Type Braid